0298125.ZXEH-UL
Part Number 0298125.ZXEH-UL
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE MEGA 32V UL RATED 125A

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE MEGA 32V UL RATED 125A
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 32V Voltage Rating - AC -
Size / Dimension 2.700" L x 0.750" W x 0.390" H (68.58mm x 19.05mm x 9.90mm) Series 298
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Auto Link Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Melting I²t 57800
Fuse Type Automotive Current Rating 125A
Color - Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 2kA
Approvals UR
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0298125.ZXEH-UL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0298125.ZXEH-UL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
02981035ZXT HOLDER MEGA WITH COVER OPENINGS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.UXT FUSE AUTO 150A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298175.TXN FUSE MEGA 32V 175A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.ZXB FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.ZXA FUSE AUTO 150A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298175.UXT FUSE AUTO 175A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.ZXEH-LT FUSE MEGA 32V LOW TEMP 150A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
02981039ZXT HOLDER - MEGA W/O NUTS, COVER AL Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
0298125.ZXA FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.ZXEH FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.V FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.V FUSE AUTO 150A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.ZXEH-UL FUSE MEGA 32V UL RATED 150A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.ZXB FUSE AUTO 150A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.TXN FUSE MEGA 32V 125A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.TXN FUSE MEGA 32V 150A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298150.ZXEH FUSE AUTO 150A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 9 pcs
02981036ZXT HLDR MEGA NO NUTS COVER OPEN Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.ZXBLT FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0298125.UXT FUSE AUTO 125A 32VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0298125.ZXEH-UL Details PDF